Fall 2019 Swetman Gym
8/26/19-10/14/19

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

South

[North

South [North

South [North

South

[North

South

[North

South

[North

South [North

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Women's

12:30 PM

Club Basketball

1:00 PM

12-2pm

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Club

Open Rec

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Women's

4:30 PM

Volleybll

5:00 PM

4-5:30pm

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Open Rec

Soccer

4-5:30pm

Women's
Volleyball
5:30-7:30pm

Women's
Club Bball
7:30-9:30pm

Open Rec

Badminton

Soccer.

3-4:30pm

3-4:30pm

Women's

Womens

Club Bball

Volleyball

4:30-6pm

4:30-6pm

Club

Badminton

6pm-8pm

Volleyball

8:30-10pm

11:30PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

Dates that are unavailable for reservations in Swetman Gym:

Fall Career Fair - 10/23/19
Graduate Fair - 10/30/19

Homecoming - 10/4/19-10/6/19
Wellness fair rain site- 9/4/19




	Swetman Fall

