## Fall 2019 Swetman Gym

8/26/19-10/14/19

	Sunday	Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday			
	South North		South	North		South	North		South	North	South	North	South	North		South	North
9:00 AM																	
9:30 AM																	
10:00 AM																	
10:30 AM																	
11:00 AM																	
11:30 AM																	
12:00 PM	Women's																
12:30 PM	Club Basketball															0	en Rec
1:00 PM	12-2pm															Ba	sketball
1:30 PM																1	2-3pm
2:00 PM	Men's																
2:30 PM	Volleyball																
3:00 PM	2-4pm													Club		O	en Rec
3:30 PM														Badminton		5	occer
4:00 PM		\ \		Women's 50 & Over		Open Rec					50 & Over			3-4:30pm		3-4:30pm	
4:30 PM			Volleybll	Basketball			Soccer					Basketball	Open Rec	Men's		Women's	Womens
5:00 PM			4-5:30pm	4-5:30pm		4	4-5:30pm					4-5:30pm	Basketball	Volleyball		Club Bball	Volleyball
5:30 PM										Women's			3-8pm	4:30-6:30pm		4:30-6pm	4:30-6pm
6:00 PM									Open Rec	Volleyball	Ope	en Rec					Club
6:30 PM			Open Rec						Basketball	5:30-7:30pm	Basketball						Badminton
7:00 PM			Basketball						4-10pm		5:30-8:30pm						6pm-8pm
7:30 PM			4-1	.0pm			Open Rec			Women's							
8:00 PM						E	Basketball			Club Bball							
8:30 PM							4-10pm			7:30-9:30pm		en Rec					
9:00 PM												eyball					
9:30 PM										Men's	8:30	-10pm					
10:00 PM										Volleyball							
10:30 PM										9:30-11:30pm							
11:00 PM																Campus Wide	
11:30 PM																	vents
12:00 AM																	
12:30 AM																	
1:00 AM																	

Dates that are unavailable for reservations in Swetman Gym: Fall Career Fair - 10/23/19 Graduate Fair - 10/30/19 Homecoming - 10/4/19-10/6/19 Wellness fair rain site- 9/4/19